
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Carson-Newman 275  272       547  -29 
2  2   Oral Roberts 277  282       559  -17 

T3  3   Tennessee Tech 287  276       563  -13 
5  4   Morehead State Univ 289  282       571  -5 
7  5   Findlay 294  282       576  E 

T3  6   Marshall 287  290       577  +1 
9  7   Bellarmine 297  283       580  +4 
6  8   Cleveland State 292  289       581  +5 

T10  9   Northern Kentucky 299  288       587  +11 
8  10   Murray State 296  297       593  +17 

12  11   Binghamton 301  293       594  +18 
T10  12   Detroit Mercy 299  296       595  +19 
13  13   Walters State CC 302  295       597  +21 
15  14   Alabama A&M 311  304       615  +39 
14  15   Tennessee State U. 309  310       619  +43 
16  16   Roane State CC 317  319       636  +60 
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Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 



Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Carson-Newman 275 272 547

1 Elliot MacGregor (5) 68 67 135

T3 Alex Hodge (2) 67 69 136

5 Jake Mynatt (3) 69 68 137

T14 Jackson Tyler (4) 71 70 141

T19 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 74 68 142

2 Oral Roberts 277 282 559

2 Lane Wallace (1) 66 69 135

6 Dustin Hasley (3) 67 71 138

T9 Hunter Laughlin (5) 71 69 140

T32 Rocco Repetto-Taylor (4) 73 73 146

T38 Jackson Drake (2) 74 73 147

3 Tennessee Tech 287 276 563

T7 Nick Sutton (3) 70 69 139

T7 Jackson Skeen (4) 69 70 139

T19 Bracton Womack (5) 75 67 142

T27 Chance Taylor (1) 75 70 145

T32 Mark McDearman (2) 73 73 146

4 Morehead State Univ 289 282 571

T9 Zac Viminitz (3) 71 69 140

T19 Ryan Gillum (2) 72 70 142

T32 Cameron Travis (4) 71 75 146

T38 Joe Muschong (1) 75 72 147

T44 Blake Evans (5) 77 71 148

5 Findlay 294 282 576

T14 Donnie Professori (3) 72 69 141

T14 Justin Atkinson (5) 74 67 141

T27 Tanner Grzegorczyk (1) 73 72 145

T50 Brock Kehres (2) 75 74 149

T63 Hunter Foltz (4) 75 77 152

6 Marshall 287 290 577

T3 Tyler Jones (2) 68 68 136

T38 Brett Montgomery (4) 73 74 147

T44 Noah Mullens (1) 73 75 148

T54 Ryan Bilby (3) 73 77 150

T58 Christian Boyd (5) 78 73 151

7 Bellarmine 297 283 580

T24 Ballard Harris (5) 75 68 143

26 Frankie Morgan (2) 72 72 144

T44 Kannon Tucker (1) 78 70 148

T44 Jensen Klondike (3) 75 73 148

T44 Shawn DeWeese (4) 75 73 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Cleveland State 292 289 581

T24 Jules Blakely (2) 71 72 143

T27 Zach Robbins (1) 73 72 145

T32 Jack Hanus (4) 73 73 146

T38 Gunnar McCollins (5) 75 72 147

T65 Zak Supelak (3) 80 73 153

9 Northern Kentucky 299 288 587

T9 Miles Parroco (2) 70 70 140

T19 Alex Doss (3) 74 68 142

T38 Avery Green (1) 77 70 147

79 Luke Muller (4) 78 80 158

86 Brady Howell (5) 79 83 162

10 Murray State 296 297 593

T14 Connor Coombs (1) 70 71 141

T54 Walker Beck (2) 75 75 150

T58 Quinn Eaton (5) 73 78 151

T65 Kamaren Cunningham (3) 78 75 153

T76 Trey Lewis (4) 81 76 157

11 Binghamton 301 293 594

T14 Justin Lane (1) 73 68 141

T54 D.J. Griffiths (2) 75 75 150

T54 Inigo Glagovsky (5) 74 76 150

T69 Evan Sitts (4) 80 74 154

80 Shawn Colella (3) 79 80 159

12 Detroit Mercy 299 296 595

T9 James Hill (1) 70 70 140

T50 Alek Mauro (2) 73 76 149

T50 Drew Tucci (3) 80 69 149

T76 Ryan Sangchompuphen (4) 76 81 157

T90 Bryce Douglas (5) 84 86 170

13 Walters State CC 302 295 597

T27 Nate Vaughan (1) 72 73 145

T32 Jeremy Ellis (5) 73 73 146

T58 AJ Rinehart (2) 77 74 151

T72 Sawyer Spoone (4) 80 75 155

T76 Hunter Hartman (3) 82 75 157

14 Alabama A&M 311 304 615

T32 Felipe Gomez Lopez (1) 73 73 146

T58 Jason Johnson (3) 77 74 151

T69 Kim Byeongkwan (2) 76 78 154

92 Adric Kimbrough (4) 92 79 171

93 Conner McMillian (5) 85 88 173

15 Tennessee State U. 309 310 619

T27 Kamren James (2) 73 72 145

T72 Mikus Ming (4) 79 76 155

T81 Sebert Walker (1) 79 81 160

T81 Lane Hooper (3) 78 82 160

89 JT Estep (5) 87 81 168

16 Roane State CC 317 319 636

T69 Nick Daugherty (2) 78 76 154

T72 Jacob Parton (5) 78 77 155

T81 Carter Beach (3) 79 81 160

T87 Eli Everhart (4) 82 85 167

T90 Wyatt James (1) 85 85 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Will Collins (Carson-Newman) 72 68 140

T19 Zach Young (Carson-Newman) 70 72 142

T38 Isaac Prine (Marshall) 75 72 147

T44 Parker Haynes (Findlay) 72 76 148

T50 Carson Holmes (Murray State) 79 70 149

T58 Sean Anderson (Tennessee Tech) 73 78 151

T63 Tyler Powell (Murray State) 77 75 152

T65 Bryce Beeler (Tennessee Tech) 75 78 153

T65 Ryan Mitts (Northern Kentucky) 78 75 153

75 Brooks Korfhage (Bellarmine) 75 81 156

T81 Avery Irwin (Tennessee Tech) 79 81 160

T81 Alexander Bassel (Tennessee Tech) 87 73 160

T87 Jack Kuhlman (Northern Kentucky) 84 83 167
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Elliot MacGregor  Carson-Newman  68  67       135  -9   
1 2   Lane Wallace  Oral Roberts  66  69       135  -9   

T2 T3   Alex Hodge  Carson-Newman  67  69       136  -8   
T4 T3   Tyler Jones  Marshall  68  68       136  -8   
T6 5   Jake Mynatt  Carson-Newman  69  68       137  -7   
T2 6   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  67  71       138  -6   
T8 T7   Nick Sutton  Tennessee Tech  70  69       139  -5   
T6 T7   Jackson Skeen  Tennessee Tech  69  70       139  -5   
T8 T9   Miles Parroco  Northern Kentucky  70  70       140  -4   
T8 T9   James Hill  Detroit Mercy  70  70       140  -4   
T18 T9   Will Collins *  Carson-Newman  72  68       140  -4   
T13 T9   Hunter Laughlin  Oral Roberts  71  69       140  -4   
T13 T9   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  71  69       140  -4   
T8 T14   Connor Coombs  Murray State  70  71       141  -3   
T24 T14   Justin Lane  Binghamton  73  68       141  -3   
T13 T14   Jackson Tyler  Carson-Newman  71  70       141  -3   
T18 T14   Donnie Professori  Findlay  72  69       141  -3   
T39 T14   Justin Atkinson  Findlay  74  67       141  -3   
T39 T19   Jonathan Nielsen  Carson-Newman  74  68       142  -2   
T8 T19   Zach Young *  Carson-Newman  70  72       142  -2   
T39 T19   Alex Doss  Northern Kentucky  74  68       142  -2   
T18 T19   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  72  70       142  -2   
T44 T19   Bracton Womack  Tennessee Tech  75  67       142  -2   
T13 T24   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  71  72       143  -1   
T44 T24   Ballard Harris  Bellarmine  75  68       143  -1   
T18 26   Frankie Morgan  Bellarmine  72  72       144  E   
T44 T27   Chance Taylor  Tennessee Tech  75  70       145  +1   
T24 T27   Tanner Grzegorczyk  Findlay  73  72       145  +1   
T24 T27   Zach Robbins  Cleveland State  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T27   Nate Vaughan  Walters State CC  72  73       145  +1   
T24 T27   Kamren James  Tennessee State U.  73  72       145  +1   
T24 T32   Mark McDearman  Tennessee Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T24 T32   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  73  73       146  +2   
T24 T32   Felipe Gomez Lopez  Alabama A&M  73  73       146  +2   
T24 T32   Jack Hanus  Cleveland State  73  73       146  +2   
T13 T32   Cameron Travis  Morehead State Univ  71  75       146  +2   
T24 T32   Jeremy Ellis  Walters State CC  73  73       146  +2   
T60 T38   Avery Green  Northern Kentucky  77  70       147  +3   
T44 T38   Isaac Prine *  Marshall  75  72       147  +3   
T44 T38   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  75  72       147  +3   
T24 T38   Brett Montgomery  Marshall  73  74       147  +3   
T39 T38   Jackson Drake  Oral Roberts  74  73       147  +3   
T44 T38   Gunnar McCollins  Cleveland State  75  72       147  +3   
T60 T44   Blake Evans  Morehead State Univ  77  71       148  +4   

T24 T44   Noah Mullens  Marshall  73  75       148  +4 
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Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T44   Parker Haynes *  Findlay  72  76       148  +4   
T44 T44   Shawn DeWeese  Bellarmine  75  73       148  +4   
T44 T44   Jensen Klondike  Bellarmine  75  73       148  +4   
T65 T44   Kannon Tucker  Bellarmine  78  70       148  +4   
T73 T50   Carson Holmes *  Murray State  79  70       149  +5   
T80 T50   Drew Tucci  Detroit Mercy  80  69       149  +5   
T44 T50   Brock Kehres  Findlay  75  74       149  +5   
T24 T50   Alek Mauro  Detroit Mercy  73  76       149  +5   
T44 T54   Walker Beck  Murray State  75  75       150  +6   
T39 T54   Inigo Glagovsky  Binghamton  74  76       150  +6   
T44 T54   D.J. Griffiths  Binghamton  75  75       150  +6   
T24 T54   Ryan Bilby  Marshall  73  77       150  +6   
T60 T58   AJ Rinehart  Walters State CC  77  74       151  +7   
T60 T58   Jason Johnson  Alabama A&M  77  74       151  +7   
T24 T58   Quinn Eaton  Murray State  73  78       151  +7   
T24 T58   Sean Anderson *  Tennessee Tech  73  78       151  +7   
T65 T58   Christian Boyd  Marshall  78  73       151  +7   
T60 T63   Tyler Powell *  Murray State  77  75       152  +8   
T44 T63   Hunter Foltz  Findlay  75  77       152  +8   
T44 T65   Bryce Beeler *  Tennessee Tech  75  78       153  +9   
T80 T65   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  80  73       153  +9   
T65 T65   Ryan Mitts *  Northern Kentucky  78  75       153  +9   
T65 T65   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  78  75       153  +9   
T80 T69   Evan Sitts  Binghamton  80  74       154  +10   
T58 T69   Kim Byeongkwan  Alabama A&M  76  78       154  +10   
T65 T69   Nick Daugherty  Roane State CC  78  76       154  +10   
T80 T72   Sawyer Spoone  Walters State CC  80  75       155  +11   
T73 T72   Mikus Ming  Tennessee State U.  79  76       155  +11   
T65 T72   Jacob Parton  Roane State CC  78  77       155  +11   
T44 75   Brooks Korfhage *  Bellarmine  75  81       156  +12   
T85 T76   Hunter Hartman  Walters State CC  82  75       157  +13   
T58 T76   Ryan Sangchompuphen  Detroit Mercy  76  81       157  +13   
84 T76   Trey Lewis  Murray State  81  76       157  +13   

T65 79   Luke Muller  Northern Kentucky  78  80       158  +14   
T73 80   Shawn Colella  Binghamton  79  80       159  +15   
T73 T81   Avery Irwin *  Tennessee Tech  79  81       160  +16   
T91 T81   Alexander Bassel *  Tennessee Tech  87  73       160  +16   
T65 T81   Lane Hooper  Tennessee State U.  78  82       160  +16   
T73 T81   Carter Beach  Roane State CC  79  81       160  +16   
T73 T81   Sebert Walker  Tennessee State U.  79  81       160  +16   
T73 86   Brady Howell  Northern Kentucky  79  83       162  +18   
T85 T87   Eli Everhart  Roane State CC  82  85       167  +23   

T87 T87   Jack Kuhlman *  Northern Kentucky  84  83       167  +23 
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Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T91 89   JT Estep  Tennessee State U.  87  81       168  +24   
T89 T90   Wyatt James  Roane State CC  85  85       170  +26   
T87 T90   Bryce Douglas  Detroit Mercy  84  86       170  +26   
93 92   Adric Kimbrough  Alabama A&M  92  79       171  +27   

T89 93   Conner McMillian  Alabama A&M  85  88       173  +29   
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Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 



Par 3 Scoring
N. Vaughan WSCC 2.63 -3 
N. Sutton Tenn. Tech 2.75 -2 
W. James Roane 2.75 -2 
J. Klondike Bellarmine 2.75 -2 
K. Tucker Bellarmine 2.75 -2 
J. Lane Binghamton 2.75 -2 
A. Hodge Carson-New 2.75 -2 
T. Grzegorczyk Findlay 2.75 -2 
D. Professori Findlay 2.75 -2 
R. Bilby Marshall 2.75 -2 
Q. Eaton Murray St. 2.75 -2 
B. Evans Morehead 2.88 -1 
A. Doss N.Kentucky 2.88 -1 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 2.88 -1 
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 2.88 -1 
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 2.88 -1 
J. Ellis WSCC 3.00 E 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 3.00 E 
J. Parton Roane 3.00 E 
M. Ming Tenn. St. 3.00 E 
R. Mitts N.Kentucky 3.00 E 
M. Parroco N.Kentucky 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. MacGregor Carson-New 3.70 -6 
A. Hodge Carson-New 3.75 -5 
C. Coombs Murray St. 3.75 -5 
B. Kehres Findlay 3.75 -5 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 3.80 -4 
T. Jones Marshall 3.85 -3 
J. Hill DetroitMer 3.85 -3 
Z. Young Carson-New 3.90 -2 
R. Gillum Morehead 3.90 -2 
C. Travis Morehead 3.95 -1 
W. Collins Carson-New 3.95 -1 
B. Harris Bellarmine 3.95 -1 
D. Hasley O. Roberts 3.95 -1 
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 3.95 -1 
N. Sutton Tenn. Tech 4.00 E 
C. Taylor Tenn. Tech 4.00 E 
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 4.00 E 
J. Lane Binghamton 4.00 E 
F. Gomez Lopez AL A&M 4.00 E 
J. Tyler Carson-New 4.00 E 
J. Mynatt Carson-New 4.00 E 
G. McCollins Cleve. St. 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
F. Morgan Bellarmine 4.13 -7 
J. Mynatt Carson-New 4.13 -7 
J. Hanus Cleve. St. 4.25 -6 
J. Atkinson Findlay 4.25 -6 
D. Hasley O. Roberts 4.25 -6 
M. McDearman Tenn. Tech 4.25 -6 
Z. Viminitz Morehead 4.38 -5 
T. Jones Marshall 4.38 -5 
J. Nielsen Carson-New 4.38 -5 
G. McCollins Cleve. St. 4.50 -4 
J. Johnson AL A&M 4.50 -4 
N. Mullens Marshall 4.50 -4 
I. Prine Marshall 4.50 -4 
M. Parroco N.Kentucky 4.50 -4 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 4.50 -4 
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 4.50 -4 
K. James Tenn. St. 4.63 -3 
J. Parton Roane 4.63 -3 
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 4.63 -3 
J. Drake O. Roberts 4.63 -3 
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 4.63 -3 
N. Sutton Tenn. Tech 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
C. Coombs Murray St. 2
A. Rinehart WSCC 2
J. Ellis WSCC 1
C. Taylor Tenn. Tech 1
M. McDearman Tenn. Tech 1
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 1
D. Hasley O. Roberts 1
L. Wallace O. Roberts 1
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 1
T. Powell Murray St. 1
K. Cunningham Murray St. 1
M. Parroco N.Kentucky 1
H. Foltz Findlay 1
J. Atkinson Findlay 1
I. Prine Marshall 1
R. Gillum Morehead 1
Z. Viminitz Morehead 1
S. DeWeese Bellarmine 1
B. Korfhage Bellarmine 1
F. Morgan Bellarmine 1
J. Tyler Carson-New 1
Z. Supelak Cleve. St. 1

Birdies 
A. Hodge Carson-New 12
J. Mynatt Carson-New 11
E. MacGregor Carson-New 11
J. Nielsen Carson-New 10
Z. Young Carson-New 10
J. Hill DetroitMer 10
B. Harris Bellarmine 10
T. Jones Marshall 10
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 10
N. Sutton Tenn. Tech 9
L. Wallace O. Roberts 9
M. Parroco N.Kentucky 9
A. Doss N.Kentucky 9
C. Coombs Murray St. 9
C. Travis Morehead 9
G. McCollins Cleve. St. 9
J. Hanus Cleve. St. 8
K. Tucker Bellarmine 8
C. Holmes Murray St. 8
R. Gillum Morehead 8
N. Mullens Marshall 8
D. Hasley O. Roberts 8

Pars 
W. Collins Carson-New 29
J. Atkinson Findlay 28
D. Professori Findlay 27
P. Haynes Findlay 26
H. Laughlin O. Roberts 26
Z. Robbins Cleve. St. 26
J. Lane Binghamton 25
H. Foltz Findlay 25
T. Grzegorczyk Findlay 25
B. Evans Morehead 25
Z. Viminitz Morehead 25
B. Womack Tenn. Tech 25
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 25
L. Wallace O. Roberts 24
N. Vaughan WSCC 24
B. Kehres Findlay 24
T. Jones Marshall 24
T. Lewis Murray St. 24
Q. Eaton Murray St. 24
E. Sitts Binghamton 24
D. Griffiths Binghamton 24
K. Byeongkwan AL A&M 24
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Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Men's BNI Day 1 75.37 93

2 2022 Men's BNI Day 1 74.06 93

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 74.72 186

 

Sevierville Golf Club (River Course): 2022 Men's BNI Day 1
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 427     8 55 20 6 4 

2 4 402     9 56 25 2 1 

3 5 533   2 20 43 22 6   

4 3 146     9 60 18 4 2 

5 4 419     11 60 18 4   

6 4 404     12 59 20 2   

7 5 527   3 29 43 18     

8 4 410     17 52 16 5 3 

9 3 185     8 56 25 4   

10 5 530   8 29 45 8 3   

11 4 371     13 61 17 2   

12 4 387   1 27 46 13 4 2 

13 3 146     5 58 26 4   

14 4 419     11 50 21 7 4 

15 4 394   1 13 60 17 1 1 

16 4 439     11 65 16 1   

17 3 148     12 72 9     

18 5 572   2 34 37 14 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 427 +0.41 

14 4 419 +0.39 

13 3 146 +0.31 

9 3 185 +0.27 

4 3 146 +0.26 

2 4 402 +0.25 

8 4 410 +0.20 

5 4 419 +0.16 

6 4 404 +0.13 

3 5 533 +0.11 

11 4 371 +0.09 

15 4 394 +0.08 

16 4 439 +0.08 

12 4 387 +0.00 

17 3 148 -0.03 

18 5 572 -0.11 

7 5 527 -0.18 

10 5 530 -0.33 
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Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
Sevierville Golf Club (River Course)

Sevierville, TN 
2022 Men's BNI Day 1 and 2022 Men's BNI Day 2 , 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23077&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 402 +0.51 

1 4 427 +0.45 

14 4 419 +0.37 

11 4 371 +0.35 

4 3 146 +0.29 

17 3 148 +0.29 

16 4 439 +0.29 

3 5 533 +0.26 

12 4 387 +0.23 

9 3 185 +0.18 

18 5 572 +0.17 

15 4 394 +0.14 

8 4 410 +0.11 

6 4 404 +0.10 

5 4 419 +0.06 

13 3 146 +0.06 

10 5 530 -0.18 

7 5 527 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 427 +0.41 

14 4 419 +0.39 

13 3 146 +0.31 

9 3 185 +0.27 

4 3 146 +0.26 

2 4 402 +0.25 

8 4 410 +0.20 

5 4 419 +0.16 

6 4 404 +0.13 

3 5 533 +0.11 

11 4 371 +0.09 

16 4 439 +0.08 

15 4 394 +0.08 

12 4 387 +0.00 

17 3 148 -0.03 

18 5 572 -0.11 

7 5 527 -0.18 

10 5 530 -0.33 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 427     13 110 43 13 7 

2 4 402     15 101 56 13 1 

3 5 533   3 36 88 45 12 2 

4 3 146     21 115 37 7 6 

5 4 419     24 122 35 5   

6 4 404     24 119 41 2   

7 5 527   8 59 92 25 2   

8 4 410     28 117 29 9 3 

9 3 185     14 121 46 5   

10 5 530   10 59 93 18 5 1 

11 4 371   1 19 117 36 13   

12 4 387   1 38 103 31 11 2 

13 3 146     19 121 39 6 1 

14 4 419     25 92 50 13 6 

15 4 394   1 27 115 38 4 1 

16 4 439     19 119 43 5   

17 3 148     25 127 24 6 4 

18 5 572   2 48 93 30 12 1 
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